Transnational Corporations
Fragmentation amidst integration

Grazia letto-Gillies

London and New York



Contents

List of figures
List of tables '
Preface

Acknowledgements

Abbreviations '

PART |
Globalisation, integration and the TNCs
1 Globalisation, new technologies and transnationals

2 The role of TNCs in cross-border transactions

PART Il
The widening reach of the TNCs
3 Networks and the TNC: a theoretical framework
4 Cross-border internal networks of the world's largest TNCs

5 Trends in the network spread of TNCs' direct activities:
the UK case

PART Il
Multinationality, regulatory regimes and the TNCs:
theoretical perspectives

6 Nation-states, regulatory regimes and TNCs' strategies

7 Regulatory regimes in the theories of international production

8 International production in the context of the 'new' trade
theories

Xiii
XVi
XVii

11

37

39

91

105

107
129

140



viii  Contents
PART IV
The TNCs befween integration and fragmentation:
implications
9 TNCs as a dominant cause of the globalisation process

10 Fragmentation in the midst of integration: theoretical and
policy implications

Notes
References
Index

159
161

176

191
199
213



